FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES (LTS)
PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ATTRACTION
Various Location (Austin, Arlington,Dallas, Houston, San Antonio)

K-1 Speed Indoor Cart Racing
Arrive & Drive Race -1 x 14 Lap - per person
Arrive & Drive Race - 3 x 14 Laps - per person

i-Fly
Monday - Thursday
Any Day

Austin
Austin Aquarium Ages 3+
San Antonio

Six Flags Fiesta Texas

General Admission

Special (Last day to purchase May 7th)
Child under 48" (2 and under FREE)
Gold Season Pass

Parking Pass ( 1 Day)

Meal Voucher (1 meal)

Sea World ** All tickets ages 3+

Seaworld Single Day

Seaworld Single Day with Dining

Aquatica Single Day (Expires 20 September 2020)

SeaWorld/Aquatica 2- Day Flex Ticket*
(*Flex ticket unlimited visit for up to 2 consecutive days from date of first use.)

SeaWorld/Aquatica 3- Day Flex Ticket*
(*Flex ticket unlimited visit for up to 3 consecutive days from date of first use.)

San Antonio Zoo
Adult
Child (ages 3-11)

San Antonio Aquarium Ages 3+

New Braunfels

Natural Bridge Caverns Discovery Tour
Adult

Child (3-11)

Corpus Christi

Texas State Aquarium

Adult

Child (3-12)

USS Lexington Museum & Movie

Military AD & Retired
Child (4-12)

** TICKETS REQUIRED FIRST AND LAST NAMES

OUR PRICE GATE PRICE
$ 15.00 $ 25.95
$ 35.00 $ 55.95
$ 4400 $ 74.93
$ 60.50 $ 74.93
$ 9.00 $ 17.27
TBA $ 94.00
$ 32.00 $ 94.00
do not carry ticket
$ 64.00 $ 153.00
$ 2650 $ 29.99
$ 15.00 Not Available at Gate
$ 5450 $ 74.69
$ 8225 $ 85.00
$ 4500 $ 74.69
$ 6325 $ 117.99
Expires: 17 October 2021
$ 65.50 $ 117.99
Expires: 17 October 2021
$ 1550 $ 29.99
$ 1350 $ 25.99
$ 9.00 $ 17.27
$ 21.00 $ 25.50
$ 15.00 $ 16.00
$ 2950 $ 37.95
$ 2250 $ 28.95
$ 1395 $ 14.95
$ 1095 $ 11.95

Effective Date 04/19/2021



FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES (LTS)
PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ATTRACTION
Arlington

Six Flags Over Texas

General Admission

Special (Expires 31 May 2021)

Child Under 48" (2 and under FREE)

Combo Season Pass (Six Flags & Hurricane Harbor) Gold

Hurricane Harbor
General Admission
Child under 48" (2 and under FREE)

Dallas

Medieval Times (with Free Royalty Upgrade) - Valid until 30 Sep 2021 **

Adult (Valid - Military ID required)

Child 3-12 (under 3 is considered a lap child;let reservationist know)
Gratuities not included

iT'Z Family, Food & Fun
Deluxe Package
Premium Package

City Pass - Dallas Expires 02/28/2022
Adult
Child (ages 3-12)

Dallas City Pass Attractions: (Valid nine days, beginning with the first day of use.)

TBA

$

OUR PRICE

32.00

do not carry ticket

$

$

64.00

26.00

do not carry ticket

43.00
34.25

22.00
27.00

42.25
28.00

©@ AP

GATE PRICE

85.00
85.00

215.99

36.78

73.14
45.00

26.00
34.00

75.00
51.00

Perot Museum of Nature and Science, Reunion Tower GeO-Deck, The Sixth Floor MuseumDallas Zoo OR George W. Bush

Presidential Library.

Waxahachie

Scarborough Faire Adult
Scarborough Faire Child (5-12)
(Dates: Saturday and Sunday - 25 May 2020)

Fort Worth

Fort Worth Zoo
Adult
Child (3-11)

Copperas Cove

Topsey Exotic Ranch
Adult
Child (3-12)

Expires 12/31/2021

Waco

Cameron Park Zoo
Adult
Child (4-12)

Hawaiian Falls
General Admission ages 3 and up
Children under 48"

** TICKETS REQUIRED FIRST AND LAST NAMES

A P

$

33.00
16.00

14.00
11.00

9.00
7.50

11.00
8.00

18.00

do not carry ticket

$

37.00
17.00

16.00
12.00

12.00
10.00

12.50
9.50

28.99

Effective Date 04/19/2021



FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES (LTS)

PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ATTRACTION OUR PRICE
Belton
Summer Fun Adult $ 14.00
Summer Fun Child (ages 3-11) $ 11.00
Pflugerville
Typhoon Texas
General Admission ages 3 and up $ 22.50
Season Pass $ 57.00
Houston
Space Center
General Admission ages 4 and up $ 19.50
City Pass - Houston Expires 28 Febuary 2022
Adult $ 57.50
Child ( ages 3-12) $ 48.50

Houston City Pass Attractions: (Valid nine days, beginning with the first day of use.)

«H P

GATE PRICE

16.00
13.00

34.99

64.99

30.00

121.00
92.00

Space Center Houston, Downtown Aquarium, Houston Museum of Natural Science, Houston Zoo OR Houston Museum of Fine

Arts- Houston, Kemah Broadwalk All-Day Ride Pass OR Children's Museum of Houston

PURCHASING TICKETS FROM FORT HOOD LTS
DOES NOT GUARANTEE YOU PARK RESERVATION

** TICKETS REQUIRED FIRST AND LAST NAMES

Effective Date 04/19/2021
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