## FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES (LTS) PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ATTRACTION	<u> </u>	R PRICE	<u>G</u> ,	ATE PRICE
Various Location (Austin, Arlington, Dallas, Houston, San Antonio)				
K-1 Speed Indoor Cart Racing Arrive & Drive Race -1 x 14 Lap - per person Arrive & Drive Race - 3 x 14 Laps - per person	\$ \$	15.00 35.00	\$ \$	25.95 55.95
i-Fly Monday - Thursday Any Day	\$ \$	44.00 60.50	\$ \$	74.93 74.93
Austin				
Austin Aquarium Ages 3+	\$	9.00	\$	17.27
San Antonio				
Six Flags Fiesta Texas General Admission		TBA	\$	94.00
Special (Last day to purchase May 7th) Child under 48" (2 and under FREE) Gold Season Pass Parking Pass (1 Day) Meal Voucher (1 meal)	\$ do not \$ \$ \$	32.00 carry ticket 64.00 26.50 15.00	\$ \$ \$	94.00 153.00 29.99 vailable at Gate
Sea World ** All tickets ages 3+ Seaworld Single Day Seaworld Single Day with Dining Aquatica Single Day (Expires 20 September 2020) SeaWorld/Aquatica 2- Day Flex Ticket*	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	54.50 82.25 45.00 63.25		74.69 85.00 74.69 117.99
(*Flex ticket unlimited visit for up to 2 consecutive days from date of first use.)  SeaWorld/Aquatica 3- Day Flex Ticket*  (*Flex ticket unlimited visit for up to 3 consecutive days from date of first use.)	\$	65.50 65.50 65.50	\$	117.99
San Antonio Zoo Adult Child (ages 3-11) San Antonio Aquarium Ages 3+	\$ \$ \$	15.50 13.50 9.00	\$	29.99 25.99 17.27
New Braunfels				
Natural Bridge Caverns Discovery Tour Adult Child (3-11)	\$ \$	21.00 15.00		25.50 16.00
Corpus Christi				
Texas State Aquarium Adult Child (3-12)	\$ \$	29.50 22.50		37.95 28.95
USS Lexington Museum & Movie Military AD & Retired Child (4-12)	\$ \$	13.95 10.95		14.95 11.95

Effective Date 04/19/2021

## FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES (LTS) PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

<u>ATTRACTION</u>	OUR PR	OUR PRICE		GATE PRICE	
Arlington					
Six Flags Over Texas					
General Admission	TBA		\$	85.00	
Special (Expires 31 May 2021) Child Under 48" (2 and under FREE)	\$ do not carry	32.00	\$	85.00	
Combo Season Pass (Six Flags & Hurricane Harbor) Gold	\$	64.00	\$	215.99	
Hurricane Harbor General Admission	\$	26.00	¢	36.78	
Child under 48" (2 and under FREE)	do not carry		Ψ	30.70	
Dallas					
Medieval Times (with Free Royalty Upgrade) - Valid until 30 Sep 2021 **					
Adult (Valid - Military ID required) Child 3-12 (under 3 is considered a lap child;let reservationist know)	\$ \$	43.00 34.25		73.14 45.00	
Gratuities not included	Ψ	34.23	Ψ	43.00	
iT'Z Family, Food & Fun	•		•	00.00	
Deluxe Package Premium Package	\$ \$	22.00 27.00		26.00 34.00	
	Ψ	27.00	Ψ	01.00	
City Pass - Dallas Expires 02/28/2022 Adult	\$	42.25	\$	75.00	
Child (ages 3-12)	\$	28.00		51.00	
Dallas City Pass Attractions: (Valid nine days, beginning with the first day of use.) Perot Museum of Nature and Science, Reunion Tower GeO-Deck, The Sixth Floor Museum Presidential Library.	mDallas Zoo <b>OR</b>	George \	W. Bush		
Waxahachie					
Scarborough Faire Adult	\$	33.00	\$	37.00	
Scarborough Faire Child (5-12)	\$	16.00	\$	17.00	
(Dates: Saturday and Sunday - 25 May 2020)					
Fort Worth					
Fort Worth Zoo			_		
Adult Child (3-11)	\$ \$	14.00 11.00		16.00 12.00	
	Ψ	11.00	Ψ	12.00	
Copperas Cove					
Topsey Exotic Ranch	Φ.	0.00	Φ.	40.00	
Adult Child (3-12)	\$ \$	9.00 7.50		12.00 10.00	
Expires 12/31/2021	•	1.00	Ψ	10.00	
Waco					
Cameron Park Zoo					
Adult Child (4-12)	\$ \$	11.00 8.00		12.50 9.50	
· ,	φ	0.00	φ	9.50	
Hawaiian Falls	¢	10.00	¢	28.99	
General Admission ages 3 and up Children under 48"	\$ do not carry	18.00 <b>ticket</b>			
** TICKETS DECLUDED EIDST AND LAST NAMES		Effectiv	ve Date 04/	19/2021	

<sup>\*\*</sup> TICKETS REQUIRED FIRST AND LAST NAMES

## FORT HOOD LEISURE TRAVEL SERVICES (LTS) PRICES AND TICKETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

ATTRACTION		OUR PRICE		<b>GATE PRICE</b>	
Belton					
Summer Fun Adult Summer Fun Child (ages 3-11)	\$ \$	14.00 11.00		16.00 13.00	
Pflugerville					
Typhoon Texas General Admission ages 3 and up Season Pass	\$ \$	22.50 57.00		34.99 64.99	
Houston					
Space Center General Admission ages 4 and up	\$	19.50	\$	30.00	
City Pass - Houston Expires 28 Febuary 2022 Adult Child ( ages 3-12)	\$ \$	57.50 48.50		121.00 92.00	

Houston City Pass Attractions: (Valid nine days, beginning with the first day of use.)

Space Center Houston, Downtown Aquarium, Houston Museum of Natural Science, Houston Zoo **OR** Houston Museum of Fine Arts- Houston, Kemah Broadwalk All-Day Ride Pass **OR** Children's Museum of Houston

PURCHASING TICKETS FROM FORT HOOD LTS DOES NOT GUARANTEE YOU PARK RESERVATION